

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #: 13-0522 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Filed

File created: 3/13/2013 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 3/20/2013 Final action: 3/20/2013

Title: RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING

Sponsored by Vice President Anibal Ramos, Jr.

 Students from Speedway School who performed at the African American History Celebration in the City Hall Rotunda on Monday, February 25, 2013

2. Lighthouse AG 3rd Annual Commemorative Service

3. Mr. Mike Williams

Sponsored by Council Member Augusto Amador

4. Ricardo Patino Aroca, Chancellor of the Republic of Ecuador

Sponsored by Council Member Ras J. Baraka

5. Dr. Albert J. Lewis, Executive Producer and Host

Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump

6. The Council of Ghanaian Association, United Dreamers Club and The Dreamers Association of New Jersey

Sponsored by Council Member Darrin S. Sharif

- 7. Christopher Smith
- 8. Dr. Norma Bowe

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/20/2013	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass